3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-31
17:18:53

2 2018-01-31
16:14:54

3 2018-01-30
11:03:17

BITCOIN
15yd2iQex3ivktMmPUQr79cRx8PUBgM4Bd

0.13445697 BTC&
8,478.31 USD

0.13445697 BTC &
8,478.31 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

32ac0acc?532e9b8e33754 - 0.01699000 BTC

ad45be07a5b1c388a17592

77f7112f8a45c3hef23c

444fab53443e46311eb623 + 0.01699000 BTC

dS5d53ada8edab3a40b3c93

e74c8bea71834cae5ef9

b621307e0ch91bdd76cce7 - 0.01699000 BTC

01b19a7a20581f698cd30b

b5e008ce7hb6ece8bb6df0
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15yd2iQex3ivktMmPUQr7gcRx8PUBgM4Bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32ac0acc9532e9b8e33754ad45be07a5b1c388a1759277f7112f8a45c3bef23c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32ac0acc9532e9b8e33754ad45be07a5b1c388a1759277f7112f8a45c3bef23c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32ac0acc9532e9b8e33754ad45be07a5b1c388a1759277f7112f8a45c3bef23c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/444fab53443e46311eb623d5d53ada8edab3a40b3c93e74c8bea71834cae5ef9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/444fab53443e46311eb623d5d53ada8edab3a40b3c93e74c8bea71834cae5ef9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/444fab53443e46311eb623d5d53ada8edab3a40b3c93e74c8bea71834cae5ef9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b621307e0cb91bdd76cce701b19a7a20581f698cd30bb5e008ce7b6ece8b6df0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b621307e0cb91bdd76cce701b19a7a20581f698cd30bb5e008ce7b6ece8b6df0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b621307e0cb91bdd76cce701b19a7a20581f698cd30bb5e008ce7b6ece8b6df0
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11

12

Date & time

2018-01-30
11:03:17

2018-01-30
09:11:14

2018-01-30
08:01:09

2018-01-28
11:14:21

2018-01-28
09:13:22

2018-01-26
09:31:15

2018-01-26
09:21:07

2018-01-26
09:21:07

2018-01-26
08:30:59

Transaction Id

b621307e0cb21bdd76cce?

01b19a7a20581f698cd30b

b5e008ce7bbece8bb6dT0

a50e129293cBe4cl3eabl8

37ee37e0567bb%a6897318

8a77537ccd047999182b

8455abdbfc55e2e35377d4

5bh792854ea7cc006213692

el4c57efa391ec84fcl9

1cach418ed7898e23a0e91

0a9f51b530568d4b84197f

c044d7ah592525527a48

09438bcbec58a%ecaad80c

64baa98bcbec4s36abbebfes

9dd8a54bf57011a9dee8

ced14c88820d4872376042

4bd0b3f8ab07bc83736bcf

527bd68c3a73eb982d7c

c00098596551bbd88956bf

abad3lebB8a43db63fe4falc

82a7bf8971852e1c1585

c00098596551bbd88956bF

abad3leb8a43db63fedfalc

82a7bf8971852e1c1585

115f16840afchd?042b08f

3193b97e2t93d518b543e7

80e8876d45e686c76déd

Amount

0.03399651

0.01699000

0.03399651

0.01950000

0.01950000

0.01000000

0.01000000

0.01000000

0.01000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b621307e0cb91bdd76cce701b19a7a20581f698cd30bb5e008ce7b6ece8b6df0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b621307e0cb91bdd76cce701b19a7a20581f698cd30bb5e008ce7b6ece8b6df0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b621307e0cb91bdd76cce701b19a7a20581f698cd30bb5e008ce7b6ece8b6df0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a50e129293c0e4c13eab1837ee37e0567bb9a68973188a77537ccd047999182b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a50e129293c0e4c13eab1837ee37e0567bb9a68973188a77537ccd047999182b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a50e129293c0e4c13eab1837ee37e0567bb9a68973188a77537ccd047999182b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8455abdbfc55e2e35377d45b792854ea7cc006213692e14c57efa391ec84fc19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8455abdbfc55e2e35377d45b792854ea7cc006213692e14c57efa391ec84fc19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8455abdbfc55e2e35377d45b792854ea7cc006213692e14c57efa391ec84fc19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1cacb418ed7898e23a0e910a9f51b530568d4b84197fc044d7ab592525527a48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1cacb418ed7898e23a0e910a9f51b530568d4b84197fc044d7ab592525527a48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1cacb418ed7898e23a0e910a9f51b530568d4b84197fc044d7ab592525527a48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09438bc6ec58a9ecaad80c64baa98bc6c436abbe6fc59dd8a54bf57011a9dee8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09438bc6ec58a9ecaad80c64baa98bc6c436abbe6fc59dd8a54bf57011a9dee8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09438bc6ec58a9ecaad80c64baa98bc6c436abbe6fc59dd8a54bf57011a9dee8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ced14c88820d48723760424bd0b3f8ab07bc83736bcf527bd68c3a73eb982d7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ced14c88820d48723760424bd0b3f8ab07bc83736bcf527bd68c3a73eb982d7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ced14c88820d48723760424bd0b3f8ab07bc83736bcf527bd68c3a73eb982d7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c00098596551bbd88956bfa6ad31eb8a43d63fe4fa1c82a7bf8971852e1c1585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c00098596551bbd88956bfa6ad31eb8a43d63fe4fa1c82a7bf8971852e1c1585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c00098596551bbd88956bfa6ad31eb8a43d63fe4fa1c82a7bf8971852e1c1585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c00098596551bbd88956bfa6ad31eb8a43d63fe4fa1c82a7bf8971852e1c1585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c00098596551bbd88956bfa6ad31eb8a43d63fe4fa1c82a7bf8971852e1c1585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c00098596551bbd88956bfa6ad31eb8a43d63fe4fa1c82a7bf8971852e1c1585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115f16840afcbd9042b08f3193b97e2f93d518b543e780e8876d45e686c76d6d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115f16840afcbd9042b08f3193b97e2f93d518b543e780e8876d45e686c76d6d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115f16840afcbd9042b08f3193b97e2f93d518b543e780e8876d45e686c76d6d
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Date & time

2018-01-26
08:15:13

2018-01-26
08:03:12

2017-12-18
00:30:03

2017-12-17
22:29:06

2017-12-15
00:21:52

2017-12-14
23:48:50

Transaction Id

abb67695f58d0c0345332b

7¢7d00a25a9f14b8alf685

275545acfc3feab2el7e

0a3968631eddb81f388755

c9b60215e6b197dcl165a77

8dcl5cacbfcl3d7ffd6f

29f168174323c402b75d75

£25a71fd5296da715d10f1

d2ce593497at47083a8e

abd2ed7cald4314d4b3fbSa

fa37553fbh545c60fcdS78e

6882db646aae2cbe77112

dc4ed4adb6224efbfadesS34

e8535d7c26ef2a8e748a3e

eed56245flcad3362adl

5514chf2c36d67da7a3982

718adec38cl1a3dBbh87a702

7b2902d1627741c22285

Amount

+ 0.01000000

0.01000000

+

0.00798046

0.00900000

0.00798046

+

+

0.00900000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abb67695f58d0c0345332b7c7d00a25a9f14b8a1f685275545acfc3fea62e07e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abb67695f58d0c0345332b7c7d00a25a9f14b8a1f685275545acfc3fea62e07e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/abb67695f58d0c0345332b7c7d00a25a9f14b8a1f685275545acfc3fea62e07e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a3968631eddb81f388755c9b60215e6b197dc165a778dc15cacbfc13d7ffd6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a3968631eddb81f388755c9b60215e6b197dc165a778dc15cacbfc13d7ffd6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a3968631eddb81f388755c9b60215e6b197dc165a778dc15cacbfc13d7ffd6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f168f74323c402b75d75f25a71fd5296da715d10f1d2ce593497af47083a8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f168f74323c402b75d75f25a71fd5296da715d10f1d2ce593497af47083a8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29f168f74323c402b75d75f25a71fd5296da715d10f1d2ce593497af47083a8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6d2ed7ca34314d4b3fb5afa37553fb545c60fcd578e6882d646aae2c6e77112
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6d2ed7ca34314d4b3fb5afa37553fb545c60fcd578e6882d646aae2c6e77112
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6d2ed7ca34314d4b3fb5afa37553fb545c60fcd578e6882d646aae2c6e77112
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc4ed4db6224efbf4de534e8535d7c26ef2a8e748a3eeed56245f1cad3362ad1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc4ed4db6224efbf4de534e8535d7c26ef2a8e748a3eeed56245f1cad3362ad1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc4ed4db6224efbf4de534e8535d7c26ef2a8e748a3eeed56245f1cad3362ad1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5514cbf2c36d67da7a3982718adec38c1a3d0b87a7027b2902d1627741c22285
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5514cbf2c36d67da7a3982718adec38c1a3d0b87a7027b2902d1627741c22285
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5514cbf2c36d67da7a3982718adec38c1a3d0b87a7027b2902d1627741c22285

